
Read aloud a student’s email address

S-Antonio.Banderas@lwtech.edu 

S-Barack.Obama@lwtech.edu 

S-Joseph.Biden@lwtech.edu 

S-Jay.Inslee@lwtech.edu 

S-Jennifer.Lopez@lwtech.edu 

S-Jackie.Chan@lwtech.edu 

[letter-by-letter pronunciation, punctuation conventions] 

hyphen - / dot . / at sign @


